8. SINIF 2019 — 2020 BASARI BELIRLEME SINAVI - 5 YANIT ANAHTARI

FEN BILIMLERI

10-B

11-D
12-A

13-A

14-A

15-C

16-D

17-C

18-B

19-C

20-C

MATEMATIK

7-C

10-B

11-C
12-C

13-B

14-A

15-D

16-B

17-C

18-D

19-C

20-A

INGILizCE

7-D

10-C

DIN
KULTURU ve
AHLAK BILGiSI

4-C

7-B

10-C

T.C. INKILAP

TARIiHi VE
ATATURKCULUK

7-D

10-A

~

A KITAPCIGI

TURKCE

7-D

10-B

1-B

12-C

13-C

14-C

15-C

16-D

17 -A

18-D

19-C

20-D
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FEN BiLiMLERI

4-C

7-A

10-D

11-B

12-C

13-B

14-B

15-D

16-A

17-B

18-D

19-D

20-D

MATEMATIK

7-A

10-C

11-B
12-D

13-C

14-C

15-B

16-C

17 -B

18-A

19-B

20-A

iNGILizCE

10-B

DIiN
KULTURU ve
AHLAK BILGISI

7-C

10-D

T.C. INKILAP

TARIiHi VE
ATATURKCULUK

10-D

-

B KiTAPCIGI

TURKGE

10-B

11-B

12-D

14-D

15-D

16-C

17-B

18-D

19-A

20-C




